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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 23 Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2025 - 10:31 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 52.97 Miloš Milenković MNE Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2024
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 54.94 Miloš Milenković MNE Netanya (ISR) 05.09.2023
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 1:02.46 Vasilije Andrić PVKJHN Banja Luka (BIH) 20.10.2019
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 1:07.62 Milan Vukičević PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 1:13.49 Danijel Andrović PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 17.07.2021
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 godina i mlađi

1. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 1:19.90 237
2. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 1:24.17 202
3. David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 1:26.81 184
4. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 1:28.75 172
5. Viktor Vasojević 15 Leotar, TB 1:30.32 164
6. Ilija Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 1:32.66 151
7. Riccardo Avento 14 Budućnost, PG 1:39.09 124
8. Marko Milatović 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:41.02 117
9. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 1:55.20 79

13 - 14 godina

1. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:16.41 271
2. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:20.24 234
3. Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:44.17 106

15 - 16 godina

1. Viktor Stefanović 10 Pirat, KG 1:00.91 535 Q
2. Filip Stamenković 10 BPK, BG 1:01.83 511 Q
3. Aleksa Prodanović 09 BPK, BG 1:03.95 462 Q
4. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 1:05.39 432 R
5. Novak Vratnica 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:12.93 311
6. Berin Ajanović 10 Sport Time, SA 1:14.54 291
7. Uroš Simović 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:16.07 274

17 - 18 godina

1. Đorđe Tadić 08 22. April, BL 59.54 572 Q
2. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 1:00.23 553 Q
3. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 1:00.59 543 Q
4. Dušan Vukanović 07 Akvatic V, PF 1:04.84 443 R

Otvoreno/Open

1. Kenan Dračić 06 Sport Time, SA 56.18 681 Q
2. Ognjen Pilipović 06 Partizan BG 58.09 616 Q
3. Đorđe Tadić 08 22. April, BL 59.54 572 Q
4. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 1:00.23 553 Q
5. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 1:00.59 543 Q
6. Viktor Stefanović 10 Pirat, KG 1:00.91 535 Q
7. Filip Stamenković 10 BPK, BG 1:01.83 511 Q
8. Aleksa Prodanović 09 BPK, BG 1:03.95 462 Q
9. Dušan Vukanović 07 Akvatic V, PF 1:04.84 443 R

10. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 1:05.39 432 R
11. Novak Vratnica 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:12.93 311
12. Berin Ajanović 10 Sport Time, SA 1:14.54 291
13. Uroš Simović 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:16.07 274
14. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:16.41 271
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 23, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. Aleksa Lakić 06 Akvatic V, PF 1:17.93 255
16. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 1:19.90 237
17. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:20.24 234
18. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 1:24.17 202
19. David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 1:26.81 184
20. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 1:28.75 172
21. Viktor Vasojević 15 Leotar, TB 1:30.32 164
22. Ilija Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 1:32.66 151
23. Riccardo Avento 14 Budućnost, PG 1:39.09 124
24. Marko Milatović 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:41.02 117
25. Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:44.17 106
26. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 1:55.20 79


